466
Furniture Plan-LL
IA9.0
As Noted
12011.00
Increment # 7
02/27/2012
GENERAL NOTES:

65.97 SF
499.88 SF 418.81 SF
111.67 SF
105.29 SF
104.78 SF
271.67 SF
83.13 SF
11.63 SF
103.50 SF
106.22 SF
307.50 SF
153.75 SF
119.80 SF
198.12 SF
51.11 SF 51.11 SF
198.75 SF198.75 SF198.75 SF
95.13 SF
111.67 SF
105.41 SF
78.17 SF
153.75 SF153.75 SF
85.13 SF85.13 SF
188.85 SF188.85 SF
153.75 SF153.75 SF153.75 SF153.75 SF
231.08 SF231.08 SF
186.81 SF186.81 SF
253.34 SF253.34 SF
23.74 SF23.74 SF
13.94 SF13.94 SF
86.19 SF86.19 SF
48.49 SF48.49 SF
46.92 SF46.92 SF
43.49 SF43.49 SF
148.92 SF148.92 SF
111.47 SF111.47 SF
86.20 SF86.20 SF
80.30 SF80.30 SF
111.67 SF111.67 SF
179.19 SF179.19 SF
103.78 SF103.78 SF 90.47 SF90.47 SF
100.00 SF100.00 SF
88.28 SF88.28 SF 105.15 SF105.15 SF
65.97 SF65.97 SF
499.88 SF499.88 SF 418.81 SF418.81 SF
111.67 SF111.67 SF
105.29 SF105.29 SF
104.78 SF104.78 SF
271.67 SF271.67 SF
83.13 SF83.13 SF
11.63 SF11.63 SF
103.50 SF103.50 SF
106.22 SF106.22 SF
307.50 SF307.50 SF
153.75 SF153.75 SF
119.80 SF119.80 SF
198.12 SF198.12 SF
51.11 SF51.11 SF 51.11 SF51.11 SF
198.75 SF198.75 SF198.75 SF198.75 SF198.75 SF198.75 SF
95.13 SF95.13 SF
111.67 SF111.67 SF
105.41 SF105.41 SF
78.17 SF78.17 SF
153.75 SF
85.13 SF
188.85 SF

271.67 SF
83.13 SF
11.63 SF
103.50 SF
106.22 SF
307.50 SF
153.75 SF
119.80 SF
198.12 SF
51.11 SF 51.11 SF
198.75 SF198.75 SF198.75 SF
95.13 SF
111.67 SF
105.41 SF
78.17 SF
144.53 SF144.53 SF
144.53 SF
L
T
UP